ANALIZA ZDAWALNOSCI ZA OKRES 01-01-2018 do 31-03-2018

Nr ewid.

Nazwa osrodka

AM

Al

A2

A

B1

B

C

T

B+E

C+E

00011428

AUTOMAR
ZDAWALNOSC

TEORIA 83,34
PRAKTYKA 34,78
SREDNIA 59,06

83,34
52,89

16,67

00031428

PROMYK
ZDAWALNOSC

TEORIA 62,30
PRAKTYKA 50,77
SREDNIA 56,54

86,89
80,36

50,00
42,42

50,00
33,33

80,00

17,74

00041428

MECHANIK
ZDAWALNOSC
TEORIA 61,90
PRAKTYKA 52,54
SREDNIA 57,22

48,80
89,44

75,00
33,33

34,85

021428Sz

7ZSZCKU
SOCHACZEW
ZDAWALNOSC
TEORIA -
PRAKTYKA 83,34
SREDNIA 83,34

83,34

00111428

MOTO 3
ZDAWALNOSC
TEORIA 58,25
PRAKTYKA 83,74
SREDNIA 71,00

58,25
83,74

011428572

ZSR TERESIN
ZDAWALNOSC

TEORIA 41,67
PRAKTYKA 66,67
SREDNIA 54,17

41,67
66,67

00161428

OSK MAKO
ZDAWALNOSC
TEORIA
PRAKTYKA
SREDNIA




00191428

OSK PIOTREK
ZDAWALNOSC

TEORIA 20,00
PRAKTYKA 63,16
SREDNIA 41,58

20,00
63,16

00181428

OSK
STACHLEWSKI
ZDAWALNOSC
TEORIA 38,60
PRAKTYKA 86,97
SREDNIA 62,79

38,60
86,97

10

281428

OSK ZRYW
ZDAWALNOSC

TEORIA 66,99
PRAKTYKA 72,02
SREDNIA 69,51

66,99
72,02

11

301428

CENTRUM
SZKOLEN
ZAWODOWYCH
ZDAWALNOSC
TEORIA 81,82
PRAKTYKA 34,23
SREDNIA 58,03

81,82
38,46

30,00

12

271428

AUTO START
ZDAWALNOSC

TEORIA 59,45
PRAKTYKA 51,52
SREDNIA 55,49

59,45
51,52




